Torneio Regional de Velocidade

Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 26
18-01-2015 - 10:15

Masc., 50m Livres

Juvenis
Resultados Elimin

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome
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GODINHO, Manuel Silva
RIBEIRO, Diogo Andre
ALVES, Bernardo Antonio
RAPOSO, Gil Magalhaes
PROKOPIV, Ruslan
BARRA, Joao Aragao
TOCHA, Gabriel Cruz

RITA, Andre Santa
GUERREIRO, Rodrigo Jose
PEREIRA, Tiago Miguel
REGO, Guilherme Raposo
COSTA, Tomas Alves
SOARES, Goncalo Nuno
PEREIRA, Miguel Duarte
NOVA, Tiago Vila
JOAQUIM, Andre Serro
SANTOS, Goncalo Duarte
PACHECO, Rodrigo Duarte
CARRILHO, Diogo Bandeira
MARCOS, Alexandre Teixeira
SOUSA, Nuno Freire
CARMO, Ricardo Jorge
MARTINS, Ricardo Perpetua
TRINDADE, David Rodrigues
SILVA, Tiago Miguel
PALMEIRA, Fabio Antonio
GONCALVES, Tiago Lucas
GRYTSELYAK, Igor
BARBARA, Goncalo Gualberto
BRANCO, Tiago Alexandre
CRUZ, Henrique Alexandre
VEIGA, Frederico Vieira
SILVA, Pedro Miguel
POUCOCHINHO, Joao Duarte
ANUFRIYENKO, Artur
JOMIR, Daniel
GONCALVES, Miguel Duarte
EVTIMOV, Kiril Danielov
SILVA, Lucas Augusto
SILVA, Ruben Martins
CHERECHES, Adrian

01 - Falsa Partida

Ano  Clube
99 Louletano / Loule Concelho
00  Tavira Natagdo
99 Louletano / Loule Concelho
99 Lagoa ac
99 Portinado
00 Portinado
99  Natacéo de Faro
99 Portinado
99 Louletano / Loule Concelho
00 Clube Natacao Olhao
99 Portinado
CFArmacenenses
Cnbe
Clube Natacao Olhao
Portinado
Portinado
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Natacao de Faro

Natacao de Lagos

Cng

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa ac

Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natacéo

Clube Natacao Olhao
Portinado

Tavira Natacéo

Tavira Natacéo

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa ac

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa ac

Tavira Natacéo

Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar

Lagoa ac
Natacao de Lagos
Lagoa ac
Portinado

Tempo Final

25.92
26.04
26.29
26.48
26.62
26.68
26.97
26.97
27.22
27.35
27.99
28.00
28.05
28.05
28.32
28.38
28.48
28.68
28.74
28.82
28.84
29.10
20.11
290.16
29.61
20.78
30.04
30.12
30.48
30.72
31.40
31.56
31.59
31.85
31.85
32.27
32.36
34.90
35.63
36.77

Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar
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480
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460
450
443
440
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381
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379
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368
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322
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308
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295
288
270
266
265
258
258
248
246
196
184
168
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Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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